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County Berkshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran  102937  Andy Seaman 87 

    

County Buckinghamshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       

    

County Essex   

  CPSA No Team                        Total   . 440 

1    Dave Billington 93  

2    Mark Burrows 89  

3    Ian Lockwood 87 

4    James Smith 86  

5    Keith Williamson 85  

Colt    Arthur Cutter 80  

Junior    Eddie Lockwood 89  

Lady    Katie Durrant 84  

Veteran    Gary Bridger 90  
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County Greater London   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran    Colin Burrows 70  

    

County Hertfordshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       

    

County Kent   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   . 455 

1    Kelly Childs 84  

2    Jamie Brightman 94  

3    Tom Gridley 90 

4    Jon Webb 92  

5    Tony Coulstock 95  

Colt  141968  Matthew Huxtable 75  

Junior    Finley Bowles 84  

Lady    Hermione Burns 67  

Veteran      
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County Oxfordshire   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady    Jane Robbins 61 

Veteran    Tony Robbins 91 

    

County Surrey   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1    Christipher Smith 89  

2    Sarah White 85  

3    Andy Smith 79  

4    Ben Wilkes 78  

5    Brian Gardiner 85  

Colt       

Junior       

Lady    Sarah White 85  

Veteran    Christopher (Chip) Smith 89  

    

County Sussex   

  CPSA No Team                                Total   .  

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

Colt       

Junior       

Lady       

Veteran       
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Kent Essex Surrey 

 
 

Final Results Name County Scores 

Champion: Tony Coulstock Kent 95 

Colt: Arthur Cutter Essex 80 

Junior: Eddie Lockwood Essex 89 

Lady: Sarah White Surrey 85 

Vet: Tony Robbins Oxfordshire 91 

 


